

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6682/2005

HARINDERJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report )

Date: 13/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the petitioner that It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the

petitioner had filed fresh and correct memo of parties on 4.3.06 as directed by the Hon'ble Court

on 9.1.2006. If that be so, issue notice to respondent no.3 by registered post A.D. The request of

the learned counsel for the petitioner for dasti service of notice on respondent no.3 stands

acceded to, in addition.

-2-

Item No. 110

File affidavit with proof of service within three weeks' from the date of receipt of the

dasti process. Needless to state that the office shall issue dasti process forthwith.

List the matter again on 22.11.2006

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

ks

Registrar